Characteristics:

Drinking time:

Serving
temperature:

Fits to:

Y KREMS
Sandgrube 13

WINZER?

Name Kellermeister Privat
RI1ED KREMSER

KREMSLEITHEN
Riesling
Kremstal DAC

Vintage 2022

0,75LT.
Grape variety Riesling
Qualitat Kremstal DAC, driy
Producer WINZER KREMS
. RIESLING ]
T KREMSTAL- Origin Kremstal
Kremser Kremsleiten
vasass @ e
Soil type Primary rock
Analytics Alcohol 13,0 %vol

Acidity 6,7 g/l
Res.Sugar 2,7 g/l

Brilliant clear greeny-yellow, pronounced bouquet of stone fruits such
as peaches and fine citrus aromes, lively acidity, dry, Riesling that was
growing on primary rock with juicy fruit components and an elegant
finish.

Already now pleasurable to drink, will get even more fine in the
coming 3-7 years.

10 — 12 °Celsius

Fried or grilled fish, a fish risotto or a (not to intensley flavoured) herring
salad would be first choice for this Riesling, as well as a delicate smokec
salmon or bright vegetables such as artichocks, cauliflower, celery
asparagus, etc.
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Bezeichnung
RIESLING

RIED KREMSER KREMSLEITHEN

LOGISTIC DATA

WINZER KREMS Article Number
Bottle Content

EAN-Code bottle

EAN-Code case

Content of case in bottles

Layers per pallet

Cases per layer

Content of pallet in cases

Content of pallet in bottles

Bottle height in cm

Bottle diameter in cm

Weight of full bottle in kg
Dimensions of case in cm ( length x
width x height )

Height of pallet in cm

Weight of full case

Weight of pallet in kg

Customs tariff number

Mandatory allergen labelling

4677

0,75 It.
9005511046777
9005511146774
6

4

25

100

600

33

7,60

1,18

23,3x 15,8 x 33,2

147

7,20

743

2204 21 38
Contains Sulphites



