



**Name Kellermeister Privat** 

RIED KREMSER

**KREMSLEITHEN** 

Riesling

**Kremstal DAC** 

Vintage 2022

0,75 LT.

<u>Grape variety</u> Riesling

*Qualität* Kremstal DAC, driy

Producer WINZER KREMS

<u>Origin</u> Kremstal

Kremser Kremsleiten

Soil type Primary rock

Analytics Alcohol 13,0 %vol

Acidity 6,7 g/l Res.Sugar 2,7 g/l

<u>Characteristics:</u> Brilliant clear greeny-yellow, pronounced bouquet of stone fruits such

as peaches and fine citrus aromes, lively acidity, dry, Riesling that was growing on primary rock with juicy fruit components and an elegant

finish.

<u>Drinking time:</u> Already now pleasurable to drink, will get even more fine in the

coming 3-7 years.

<u>Serving</u>

temperature:

10 − 12 °Celsius

*Fits to:* Fried or grilled fish, a fish risotto or a (not to intensley flavoured) herring

salad would be first choice for this Riesling, as well as a delicate smoked salmon or bright vegetables such as artichocks, cauliflower, celery

asparagus, etc.

## RIED KREMSER KREMSLEITHEN RIESLING

## **LOGISTIC DATA**

WINZER KREMS Article Number	4677
Bottle Content	0,75 lt.
EAN-Code bottle	9005511046777
EAN-Code case	9005511146774
Content of case in bottles	6
Layers per pallet	4
Cases per layer	25
Content of pallet in cases	100
Content of pallet in bottles	600
Bottle height in cm	33
Bottle diameter in cm	7,60
Weight of full bottle in kg	1,18
Dimensions of case in cm (length x	23,3 x 15,8 x 33,2
width x height)	
Height of pallet in cm	147
Weight of full case	7,20
Weight of pallet in kg	743
Customs tariff number	2204 21 38
Mandatory allergen labelling	Contains Sulphites